



because patients talk.

It's time to upgrade your CAD/CAM equipment and your patient's experience.

From faster speeds, new features, and advanced capabilities, choose which option is best for you!











Contact your local Planmeca Clinical District Sales Manager for more information at (800) 718 4598

Limited Time Offer I Cannot be combined with any other offe

\*Terms and Conditions: Planmeca Inc., promotions are valid with Planmeca CAD/CAM orders placed with Planmeca authorized dealers from September 1, 2021 through January 27, 2022. Planmeca must receive dealer PO by January 27, 2022 and delivery must take place by January 31, 2022. Order must include promo code TIMETOUPGRADE on the purchase order. Loyalty trade-in offer is only available for existing Planmeca CAD/CAM customers. For loyalty customers, trade-in of Planmeca PlanMill 40 mill is required. For competitive trade-in, return product to Planmeca CDSM Representative or authorized dealer. Offer only available while supplies last and no substitutions or rainchecks. Offer may not be combined with any other offers or discounts. Planmeca is not responsible for lost, late, or misdirected correspondence. Void where prohibited or restricted by January and terms of offer may change without prolice. Offer nonly valid to LIS, residents 18 years of age and older.

PLANMECA
Better care through innovation





because patients talk.

It's time to upgrade your CAD/CAM equipment and your patient's experience.

From faster speeds, new features, and advanced capabilities, choose which option is best for you!



Loyalty upgrade options for Planmeca PlanMill® 40 owners



\$7,000 OFF Loyalty Mill Pricing



\$10,000 OFF Loyalty Full System Trade-In



Contact your local Planmeca Clinical District Sales Manager for more information at (800) 718 4598

Limited Time Offer I Cannot be combined with any other offe

\*Terms and Conditions: Planmeca Inc., promotions are valid with Planmeca CAD/CAM orders placed with Planmeca authorized dealers from September 1, 2021 through January 27, 2022. Planmeca must receive dealer PO by January 27, 2022 and delivery must take place by January 31, 2022. Order must include promo code TIMETOUPGRADE on the purchase order. Loyalty trade-in offer is only available for existing Planmeca CAD/CAM customers. For loyalty customers, trade-in of Planmeca PlanMill 40 mill is required. For competitive trade-in, return product to Planmeca CDSM Representative or authorized dealer. Offer only available while supplies last and no substitutions or rainchecks. Offer may not be combined with any other offers or discounts. Planmeca is not responsible for lost, late, or misdirected correspondence. Void where prohibited or cretified by January Mailability and terms of fifty may be proposed before the combined of the proposed place.

PLANMECA
Better care through innovation